
Sr. COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME DATE DAY BATCH TIME STUDENT LINK

1 MSEI021P PGDIS 198058386 SHUCHIKA PATIAL

2 MSEI021P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS

3 MSEI021P PGDIS 198087617 SURYAKANTA SENAPATI

4 MSEI021P PGDIS 198100050 VISHAL RANE

5 MSEI021P PGDIS 198100240 CHOURASIYA ARJUN MUKTINATH BAS

6 MSEI021P PGDIS 198104469 PRATIKKUMAR MAHESHKUMAR MUKHAW

Sr. COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME DATE DAY BATCH TIME STUDENT LINK

1 MSEI025P PGDIS 192027440 ARINDAM PAUL

2 MSEI025P PGDIS 198058347 AKASH JAITLY

3 MSEI025P PGDIS 198058386 SHUCHIKA PATIAL

4 MSEI025P PGDIS 198058741 NAYAN SHAH

5 MSEI025P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS

6 MSEI025P PGDIS 198060042 SIDDHI DESAI

7 MSEI025P PGDIS 198061811 ANUPAM VERMA

8 MSEI025P PGDIS 198064358 KAKADIYA KEVAL KURJIBHAI

9 MSEI025P PGDIS 198066050 ANKUSH BHATIA

10 MSEI025P PGDIS 198091617 AMRITA GEORGE

11 MSEI025P PGDIS 198091670 SAHU PINTO GANGADHAR JOYTON

12 MSEI025P PGDIS 198092325 RABAB MOHIDDIN SHAIKH

13 MSEI025P PGDIS 198092364 ASEEM PRAKASH

14 MSEI025P PGDIS 198092396 ASHISH NAGAR

15 MSEI025P PGDIS 198092411 JAGRUT MUKESHBHAI GANDHI

16 MSEI025P PGDIS 198092475 TANISHQ BHAMBRI

17 MSEI025P PGDIS 198092490 JASMEET SINGH WASAL

18 MSEI025P PGDIS 198093169 ANCHAL PURI

19 MSEI025P PGDIS 198095986 RAHUL ZAMBARE

20 MSEI025P PGDIS 198100050 VISHAL RANE

21 MSEI025P PGDIS 198103592 RAHUL CHAUHAN

22 MSEI025P PGDIS 198104469 PRATIKKUMAR MAHESHKUMAR MUKHAW

PGDIS PRACTICA STUDENTY LIST - JUNE 2020 TEE

9/11/2020 MON I 8 AM TO 10 AM https://meet.google.com/mxi-uskt-rha

9/11/2020 MON I 8 AM TO 10 AM https://meet.google.com/uqw-meqp-sug

https://meet.google.com/mxi-uskt-rha
https://meet.google.com/uqw-meqp-sug


Sr. COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME DATE DAY BATCH TIME STUDENT LINK

1 MSEI022P PGDIS 198058386 SHUCHIKA PATIAL

2 MSEI022P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS

3 MSEI022P PGDIS 198087617 SURYAKANTA SENAPATI

4 MSEI022P PGDIS 198100050 VISHAL RANE

5 MSEI022P PGDIS 198100240 CHOURASIYA ARJUN MUKTINATH BAS

6 MSEI022P PGDIS 198104469 PRATIKKUMAR MAHESHKUMAR MUKHAW

Sr. COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME DATE DAY BATCH TIME STUDENT LINK

1 MSEI026P PGDIS 198058347 AKASH JAITLY

2 MSEI026P PGDIS 198058386 SHUCHIKA PATIAL

3 MSEI026P PGDIS 198058741 NAYAN SHAH

4 MSEI026P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS

5 MSEI026P PGDIS 198060042 SIDDHI DESAI

6 MSEI026P PGDIS 198061811 ANUPAM VERMA

7 MSEI026P PGDIS 198064358 KAKADIYA KEVAL KURJIBHAI

8 MSEI026P PGDIS 198066050 ANKUSH BHATIA

9 MSEI026P PGDIS 198091617 AMRITA GEORGE

10 MSEI026P PGDIS 198091670 SAHU PINTO GANGADHAR JOYTON

11 MSEI026P PGDIS 198092325 RABAB MOHIDDIN SHAIKH

12 MSEI026P PGDIS 198092364 ASEEM PRAKASH

13 MSEI026P PGDIS 198092396 ASHISH NAGAR

14 MSEI026P PGDIS 198092411 JAGRUT MUKESHBHAI GANDHI

15 MSEI026P PGDIS 198092475 TANISHQ BHAMBRI

16 MSEI026P PGDIS 198092490 JASMEET SINGH WASAL

17 MSEI026P PGDIS 198093169 ANCHAL PURI

18 MSEI026P PGDIS 198095986 RAHUL ZAMBARE

19 MSEI026P PGDIS 198100050 VISHAL RANE

20 MSEI026P PGDIS 198103592 RAHUL CHAUHAN

21 MSEI026P PGDIS 198104469 PRATIKKUMAR MAHESHKUMAR MUKHAW

10/11/2020 TUE I 8 AM TO 10 AM https://meet.google.com/jcx-xgqd-mth

10/11/2020 TUE I 8 AM TO 10 AM https://meet.google.com/ymw-woem-zrg

https://meet.google.com/jcx-xgqd-mth
https://meet.google.com/ymw-woem-zrg


Sr. COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME DATE DAY BATCH TIME STUDENT LINK

1 MSEI023P PGDIS 198058386 SHUCHIKA PATIAL

2 MSEI023P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS

3 MSEI023P PGDIS 198087617 SURYAKANTA SENAPATI

4 MSEI023P PGDIS 198100050 VISHAL RANE

5 MSEI023P PGDIS 198100240 CHOURASIYA ARJUN MUKTINATH BAS

6 MSEI023P PGDIS 198104469 PRATIKKUMAR MAHESHKUMAR MUKHAW

Sr. COURSE PROGRAM ENRNO NAME DATE DAY BATCH TIME STUDENT LINK

1 MSEI027P PGDIS 198058347 AKASH JAITLY

2 MSEI027P PGDIS 198058386 SHUCHIKA PATIAL

3 MSEI027P PGDIS 198058741 NAYAN SHAH

4 MSEI027P PGDIS 198060035 SOUNAK BISWAS

5 MSEI027P PGDIS 198060042 SIDDHI DESAI

6 MSEI027P PGDIS 198061811 ANUPAM VERMA

7 MSEI027P PGDIS 198064358 KAKADIYA KEVAL KURJIBHAI

8 MSEI027P PGDIS 198066050 ANKUSH BHATIA

9 MSEI027P PGDIS 198091617 AMRITA GEORGE

10 MSEI027P PGDIS 198091670 SAHU PINTO GANGADHAR JOYTON

11 MSEI027P PGDIS 198092325 RABAB MOHIDDIN SHAIKH

12 MSEI027P PGDIS 198092364 ASEEM PRAKASH

13 MSEI027P PGDIS 198092396 ASHISH NAGAR

14 MSEI027P PGDIS 198092411 JAGRUT MUKESHBHAI GANDHI

15 MSEI027P PGDIS 198092475 TANISHQ BHAMBRI

16 MSEI027P PGDIS 198092490 JASMEET SINGH WASAL

17 MSEI027P PGDIS 198093169 ANCHAL PURI

18 MSEI027P PGDIS 198095986 RAHUL ZAMBARE

19 MSEI027P PGDIS 198100050 VISHAL RANE

20 MSEI027P PGDIS 198103592 RAHUL CHAUHAN

21 MSEI027P PGDIS 198104469 PRATIKKUMAR MAHESHKUMAR MUKHAW

Dr. E. Krishna Rao

Regional Director (I/c)

11/11/2020 WED I 8 AM TO 10 AM https://meet.google.com/srv-iekc-cwr

11/11/2020 WED I 8 AM TO 10 AM https://meet.google.com/twg-kobi-dte

https://meet.google.com/srv-iekc-cwr
https://meet.google.com/twg-kobi-dte

